
Bork Mr. Dan 108 Windward Way Nicholasville KY 40356 859-948-0347 dbork22@gmail.com Treasurer
Bowling Mr. David 6155 Hiddenaway Lane Versailles KY 40383 859-229-5782 dbmanagement77@gmail.com
Hoskins Mr. Bill 399 South Main Street Versailles KY 40383 859-312-4494 whoskins@jacksonkelly.com President
Lee Mr. Kyle 1310 West Main Street Lexington KY 40508 502-751-7203 klee@cdlex.org Superintendent of Diocese of Lexington Schools
Lloyd Mr. Don 285 Shawnee Dr. Morehead KY 40351 843-289-1685 Donald.Lloyd@st-clarie.org
McNulty Dr. Beth 3629 Winding Wood LaneLexington KY 40515 502-303-4922 beth.mcnulty@uky.edu
Noll Fr. Dan 1310 West Main Street Lexington KY 40508 859-983-2643 dnoll@cdlex.org Secretary
Stowe Bishop John 1310 West Main Street Lexington KY 40508 859-253-1993 jstowe@cdlex.org
Steltenkamp Dr. Carol 105 Crosswoods Place Nicholasville Ky 40356 859-492-2287 steltenkamp@uky.edu Vice President
Stewart Mr. John P.O. Box 2439 Ashland KY 41105 606-923-1019 jstewart@cdlex.org
Taylor Mrs. Julia 1130 High Point Ct. Nicholasville KY 40356 859-227-8258 juliagtaylor@icloud.com
Thompson Mrs. Kim 3405 Nantucket Dr. Lexington KY 40502 859-699-9900 kthompson@ceoflex.org Executive Director


